BLADES
08-Jun-23

BATTED FIRST:

BATTED SECOND:

Knowle Village
Wickham CC

BLADES

Knowle Village
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BLADES WIN

MARSH
HURST
WHITEAR
KHAN
GRIMES
FAY, H
MEERING
DAVIES
LOWE
GALPIN
RICHARDSON

EXTRAS

GALPIN
GRIMES
LOWE
FAY, H
MEERING
WHITEAR

Catches:

CAUGHT

BOWLED
BOWLED
CAUGHT
NOT OUT
NOT OUT
NOT OUT
BOWLED
NOT OUT

19

107

Mdns

for

Runs
8
33
14
18
16
12

5 wkts

Wkts
1

Avg
8.00
33.00
14.00
6.00
16.00
12.00




