BLADES	VS	Knowle Village		BLADES WIN	by	5	runs	_		
				BERBES WIII			T 01113			
08-Jun-23	at	Wickham CC								
BATTED FIRST:	Γ:	BLADES								
			1	MARSH	CAUGHT	24				
			2	HURST	BOWLED	4				
			3	WHITEAR	BOWLED	0				
			4	KHAN	CAUGHT	2				
			5	GRIMES	NOT OUT	25				
			6	FAY, H	NOT OUT	26				
			7	MEERING	NOT OUT	6				
			8	DAVIES	BOWLED	0				
			9	LOWE	NOT OUT	1				
			10	GALPIN						
			11	RICHARDSON						
				EVED A C		10				
				EXTRAS		19				
					TOTAL:	107	for	5 wkts		
		Karada Willaga								
BATTED SECOND) :	Knowie Village			Overs	Mdns	Runs	Wkts	Ave	
BATTED SECOND): 	Knowle Village	1	GAI PIN	Overs 4	Mdns 1	Runs	Wkts	Avg 8.00	E
BATTED SECOND): 	Knowie Village	1	GALPIN GRIMES	4	1	8	1	8.00	
BATTED SECOND): 	Knowie village	2	GRIMES	4 3	1 0	8 33	1 1	8.00 33.00	1
BATTED SECOND): 	Knowie Village	2	GRIMES LOWE	4 3 3	1 0 0	8 33 14	1 1 1	8.00 33.00 14.00	1
BATTED SECOND):	Knowie Village	2 3 4	GRIMES LOWE FAY, H	4 3 3 4	1 0 0 0	8 33 14 18	1 1 1 3	8.00 33.00 14.00 6.00	1
BATTED SECOND): 	Knowie Village	2 3 4 5	GRIMES LOWE FAY, H MEERING	4 3 3 4 4	1 0 0 0	8 33 14 18 16	1 1 3 1	8.00 33.00 14.00 6.00 16.00	1
BATTED SECOND): 	Knowie Village	2 3 4	GRIMES LOWE FAY, H	4 3 3 4	1 0 0 0	8 33 14 18	1 1 1 3	8.00 33.00 14.00 6.00	1
BATTED SECOND): 	Knowie village	2 3 4 5	GRIMES LOWE FAY, H MEERING	4 3 3 4 4 2	1 0 0 0 0	8 33 14 18 16 12	1 1 3 1	8.00 33.00 14.00 6.00 16.00	í
BATTED SECOND		Knowie Village	2 3 4 5	GRIMES LOWE FAY, H MEERING	4 3 3 4 4	1 0 0 0	8 33 14 18 16	1 1 3 1	8.00 33.00 14.00 6.00 16.00	í